5-3-23 Wednesday Pop Up Results

class

6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
4pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 8th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 7th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th

rider_name
Monnee Jo McCoin
Ava Finley
Alexandra Block
Merli Moehlmann
Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller

Ellie Walker
Dominique Hart
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Hannah Block
Skye Miller

Skye Miller
Colleen Kingsbury
Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller
Emma Suing
Tammy lvins
Summer Schaffran
Cheyenne Westwood
Ryann Bafford
Christine Conley
Christy Kruse
Carla Bridges
Vickie Westwood
Dominique Hart
Tamara Scroggs
Terena Ream
Tanya Ledbetter
Kelsie Miller
Christy Kruse
Emma Suing
Hayden Bafford
Erin Overbay
Hailee Polzel
Corley Holliday
Tonya Rosebrook
Karen Mitchell
Teagan Brewer
Janci Hannen
Teagan Brewer
Sabrina Frolov
Nicolle Johnson

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Denali Hart

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Tanya Ledbetter
Tonya Rosebrook
Joy Mathews
Steve Victor
Tammy lvins
Ryann Mitchell
Shalene Kellogg
Lola Pickhardt
Riley Sappington
Hannah Block
April Courtney

horse_registered_name

Hammer

Jane

Blue

Gary

Judge Robin Hood
DMR Famed by Fire

Ima Guys French Lioness

Desiriously Special

Iza French dream

TK Stealn Your Money
AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Bessie Coleman

PC Judge BeRare

Bet Me At Midnight
DMR Famous PG

One hot potato

Sure Goes a down Easy
BR Big Red Dog

Jess Rockin My Socks
Dat Cash Baby

Eyes Jack Sensation
Shine and dash
Absolute Peppa

EPH Streakin Orphan
Drifter Jet Hancock
Judges Streakinsteel
FLF Fame Luck N Coin
TK Sadies Lil Sister

KN Fabulous Tejereta
Blazin Bulldog K3
Smartest freckle
Judges Silver Bullet
Sky Lake

Nickie Wood

Terrys Courage

Lion in the house
HondoStreakinForCash
Got Caught Streakin
Charmed N A Doll
Storm Chasin Judge
Cuttyslibertybell

Britt

Cat Leia

JD's Famous Look
Dashing Millie McCoy
TK High on Montana
Best Breezen Bye

VS Pats Blue Lily
Famous beauty queen
Shez My Kinda Brandy

Nu Anchor Management

Jump For The Top
BestBeTakenMyAdvice
Holly Badgers

Dash Thru Red Lights
Elites Wanted Reward

score

18.341
18.734
20.867
21.634
14.731
14.802
14.878
14.942
15.046
15.062

15.09
15.091
15.091
15.109

15.16
15.162
15.213
15.225
15.401
15.419
15.442

15.46
15.494
15.536
15.608
15.608
15.637

15.66
15.748

15.82
15.856

15.94
15.976
16.008

16.02
16.028

16.07
16.071
16.079
16.144

16.18
16.213
16.301
16.523
16.527
16.529
16.559

16.71
16.765
16.822
16.885
16.886
16.917
16.918
16.924
17.014

purse
$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

$323.00
$275.00
$215.00
$167.00
$120.00

$96.00

$291.00
$247.00
$194.00
$151.00
$108.00

$86.00

$248.00
$211.00
$165.00
$128.00
$92.00
$73.00

$215.00
$183.00
$143.00
$112.00
$80.00
$64.00



4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D

4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday

4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
4pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D -3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 8th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 14th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Shalene Kellogg
Tina Howell

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Callie Giovanini
Miska Story

April Courtney
Tanya Ledbetter
Montana Wironen
Ellie Walker
Brinlee Giovanini
Nicole Keltz

April Courtney
Laura Davis

Nicole Keltz

Skye Miller
Jessica Mcmahon
Janci Hannen
Jessica Mcmahon
Colleen Kingsbury
Bailey C Brown
Summer Schaffran
Ryann Bafford
Hannah Polzel
Hayden Bafford
Hailee Polzel
Emma Brandau
Keira Holland
Ryann Mitchell
Ryann Mitchell
Ellie Mendenhall
Brinlee Giovanini
Callie Giovanini
Bailey C Brown
Monnee Jo McCoin
Ava Finley
Alexandra Block
Merli Moehlmann
Millee McCoin
Mackinzee McCoin
Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller

Ellie Walker
Dominique Hart
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Hannah Block
Skye Miller

Skye Miller
Colleen Kingsbury
Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller
Emma Suing
Tammy lvins
Summer Schaffran
Cheyenne Westwood
Ryann Bafford
Christine Conley
Christy Kruse

News Of A Hero

MB Betty Blanton
Peppys First Corona
Coco Cardoza

Black Beauty

Shoot Yeah 13€™m Jettin
Lenas Golden Pockets
TK Ems Braveheart
Luigi

Smokin PYC

Buttercup

Sonny Dontcha be Tardy
Tivios lucky lena

Lenas DBL Powerhouse
Doctor

DMR 14€™m Kinda Special
Fast Cash Biankus

Guy With Speednclass
Catty Cash Biankus
Cinco de Cash

MP Haydays Easy Bug
BR Big Red Dog

Dat Cash Baby

Skip the Pepto

Judges Silver Bullet
Nickie Wood

LMP Fancy Julie

pay up your bets
HondoStreakinForCash
Nu Anchor Management
Bee For Willow
Buttercup

Black Beauty

MP Haydays Easy Bug
Hammer

Jane

Blue

Gary

Hammy

Pepper

Judge Robin Hood
DMR Famed by Fire
Ima Guys French Lioness
Desiriously Special

Iza French dream

TK Stealn Your Money
AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Bessie Coleman

PC Judge BeRare

Bet Me At Midnight
DMR Famous PG

One hot potato

Sure Goes a down Easy
BR Big Red Dog

Jess Rockin My Socks
Dat Cash Baby

Eyes Jack Sensation
Shine and dash

17.079
17.116
17.235
17.247
17.459
17.478
17.521
17.704
17.842
18.012
18.084
18.197
18.26
18.513
20.738
14.535 No Time
15.207 No Time
15.404 No Time
15.457 No Time
15.700 No Time
21.878 No Time

15.225
15.419
15.927

15.94
16.008
16.069
16.425
16.649
16.885
17.247
18.036
18.451
19.434
18.341
18.734
20.867
21.634

$79.00

$71.00

$60.00

$53.00

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

16.961 No Time
18.019 No Time

14.731
14.802
14.878
14.942
15.046
15.062

15.09
15.091
15.091
15.109

15.16
15.162
15.213
15.225
15.401
15.419
15.442

15.46

$323.00
$275.00
$215.00
$167.00
$120.00

$96.00

$291.00
$247.00
$194.00
$151.00



4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D

4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday

2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 7th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th
4D - 29th

Carla Bridges
Vickie Westwood
Dominique Hart
Tamara Scroggs
Terena Ream
Tanya Ledbetter
Kelsie Miller
Christy Kruse
Emma Suing
Hayden Bafford
Erin Overbay
Hailee Polzel
Corley Holliday
Tonya Rosebrook
Karen Mitchell
Teagan Brewer
Janci Hannen
Teagan Brewer
Sabrina Frolov
Nicolle Johnson
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Denali Hart
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Tanya Ledbetter
Tonya Rosebrook
Joy Mathews
Steve Victor
Tammy lvins
Ryann Mitchell
Shalene Kellogg
Lola Pickhardt
Riley Sappington
Hannah Block
April Courtney
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Shalene Kellogg
Tina Howell
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Callie Giovanini
Miska Story

April Courtney
Tanya Ledbetter
Montana Wironen
Ellie Walker
Brinlee Giovanini
Nicole Keltz

April Courtney
Laura Davis
Nicole Keltz
Jessica Crouch
Tanya Ledbetter
Natalia Frolov
Corley Holliday
Colleen Kingsbury
Corley Holliday
Emma Brandau
Ashley Henry
Danika Kuck

Absolute Peppa

EPH Streakin Orphan
Drifter Jet Hancock
Judges Streakinsteel
FLF Fame Luck N Coin
TK Sadies Lil Sister

KN Fabulous Tejereta
Blazin Bulldog K3
Smartest freckle
Judges Silver Bullet
Sky Lake

Nickie Wood

Terrys Courage

Lion in the house
HondoStreakinForCash
Got Caught Streakin
Charmed N A Doll
Storm Chasin Judge
Cuttyslibertybell

Britt

Cat Leia

JD's Famous Look
Dashing Millie McCoy
TK High on Montana
Best Breezen Bye

VS Pats Blue Lily
Famous beauty queen
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Nu Anchor Management
Jump For The Top
BestBeTakenMyAdvice
Holly Badgers

Dash Thru Red Lights
Elites Wanted Reward
News Of A Hero

MB Betty Blanton
Peppys First Corona
Coco Cardoza

Black Beauty

Shoot Yeah 13€™m Jettin
Lenas Golden Pockets
TK Ems Braveheart
Luigi

Smokin PYC

Buttercup

Sonny Dontcha be Tardy
Tivios lucky lena

Lenas DBL Powerhouse
Doctor

FLF Gata Dash Guys
Mr Montana Cat

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
KB Fergies on Fire Water
Judges Fancy Pants
Cheyanne

LMP Fancy Julie

TK dualin easy jet

A Pistol Packn Momma

15.494
15.536
15.608
15.608
15.637

15.66
15.748

15.82
15.856

15.94
15.976
16.008

16.02
16.028

16.07
16.071
16.079
16.144

16.18
16.213
16.301
16.523
16.527
16.529
16.559

16.71
16.765
16.822
16.885
16.886
16.917
16.918
16.924
17.014
17.079
17.116
17.235
17.247
17.459
17.478
17.521
17.704
17.842
18.012
18.084
18.197

18.26
18.513
20.738

$108.00
$86.00

$248.00
$211.00
$165.00
$128.00
$92.00
$73.00

$215.00
$183.00
$143.00
$112.00
$80.00
$64.00

15.161 No Time
15.485 No Time
16.013 No Time
16.070 No Time
16.396 No Time
16.797 No Time
17.094 No Time
21.641 No Time
27.325 No Time



6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
Senior , Wednesday

Senior , Wednesday

Senior , Wednesday

Senior , Wednesday

Senior , Wednesday

Senior , Wednesday

Senior , Wednesday

Senior , Wednesday

Senior , Wednesday

3500 Novice , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
500 or Less , Wednesday

500 or Less , Wednesday

500 or Less , Wednesday

500 or Less , Wednesday

500 or Less , Wednesday

500 or Less , Wednesday

500 or Less , Wednesday

500 or Less , Wednesday

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

Kady Murphy

Summer Schaffran

Ryann Bafford
Hannah Polzel
Hayden Bafford
Hailee Polzel
Emma Brandau
Keira Holland
Ryann Mitchell
Ryann Mitchell
Ellie Mendenhall
Brinlee Giovanini
Callie Giovanini
Bailey C Brown
Corley Holliday
Carlee Cooley
Tanya Ledbetter
Tonya Rosebrook
Karen Mitchell
Tanya Ledbetter
Tonya Rosebrook
Tanya Ledbetter
Nicole Keltz
Nicole Keltz
Tanya Ledbetter
Christine Conley
Tina Howell
Natalia Frolov
Kady Murphy
Emma Suing
Lola Pickhardt
Hannah Block
Tanya Ledbetter
Nicole Keltz
April Courtney
Nicole Keltz
Bailey C Brown

Buckskin Chiquita

BR Big Red Dog

Dat Cash Baby

Skip the Pepto

Judges Silver Bullet
Nickie Wood

LMP Fancy Julie

pay up your bets
HondoStreakinForCash
Nu Anchor Management
Bee For Willow
Buttercup

Black Beauty

MP Haydays Easy Bug
Cheyanne

Jacks Blue Eyed Girl

TK Sadies Lil Sister

Lion in the house
HondoStreakinForCash
TK High on Montana
Best Breezen Bye

TK Ems Braveheart
Sonny Dontcha be Tardy
Doctor

Mr Montana Cat

Eyes Jack Sensation
Peppys First Corona
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Buckskin Chiquita
Smartest freckle
BestBeTakenMyAdvice
Dash Thru Red Lights
TK Ems Braveheart
Sonny Dontcha be Tardy
Tivios lucky lena

Doctor

MP Haydays Easy Bug

53.157 No Time

15.225 $79.00

15.419

15.927 $71.00

15.94
16.008
16.069

16.425 $60.00

16.649

16.885 $53.00

17.247
18.036
18.451
19.434
16.797 No Time
16.889 No Time

15.66 $62.00

16.028
16.07

16.529  $55.00

16.559

17.704 $41.00

18.197
20.738
15.485 No Time

15.442 $24.00
17.235 $16.00

16.013 No Time
53.157 No Time

15.856  $40.00
16.917 $24.00
16.924 $16.00

17.704
18.197
18.26
20.738
21.878 No Time



